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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 20th round, Match #160

Thursday, 06.03.2025, 13:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 15°C. Spectators: 530

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

7 Isenko Pavlo
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
8 Avdyli Milot
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Kane Ibrahim
17 Salabai Anton
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
23 Malysh Navin
27 Krupskyi Illia
29 Batsula Andriy
38 Cheliadin Artem

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
33 Miakushko Serhii
25 Gucek Luka
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
80 Ndukve Denys
30 Nesterenko Ivan
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho
3 Fernan

Coach
Revut Serhii

1 Kinareikin Yakiv
28 Polegenko Pavlo
47 Pedroso
4 Babohlo Vladyslav (C)
77 Sych Oleksii
21 Tanda Patricio Damian
37 Bruninho
20 Ocheretko Oleh
26 Kostenko Yan
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
2 Kyrychok Mykola
5 Buleza Andrii
10 Igor Neves
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
17 Fedor Oleh
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
19 Chaban Ivan
33 Shakh Artur
35 Kemkin Oleksandr

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Firsov Maksym
VAR Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 20th round, Match #160
Thursday, 06.03.2025, 13:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 15°C. Spectators: 530

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
10' 21 Tanda Patricio Damian

38' 20 Ocheretko Oleh
33 Shakh Artur

8 Avdyli Milot
33 Miakushko Serhii 46'

47' 33 Shakh Artur

27 Krupskyi Illia 55'

67' 7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
17 Fedor Oleh

67' 95 Krasnopir Ihor
10 Igor Neves

10 Kulach Vladyslav
80 Ndukve Denys 74'

38 Cheliadin Artem
44 Khrypchuk Daniil 74'

80' 37 Bruninho
14 Kvasnytsia Illia

80' 26 Kostenko Yan
19 Chaban Ivan

17 Salabai Anton
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho 90+1'
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